
U10 INVITATIONAL FEB.14

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  2/14/2025 Start Time 9:30 / 12:15

AOA

MANSFIELD SKI CLUB

MANSFIELD SKI CLUB

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate

Referee

Chief of Race Gary Munro AOA CAN

Course Name STAIRCASE

Start Altitude 0m

Finish Altitude 0m

Vertical Drop 0m

Homologation Number

Course Setter Ken Ellis MAN CAN

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:30

Parker Weames MAN CAN

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 12:15

Number of Competitors: 101, Number of NOCs: 1, List: ,   Applied Penalty  -32.55 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  165 118966 WHEELER, Fred 2015 DEVGL 34.51 (2) 35.74 (1) 1:10.25

2  186 117708 SHORE, Bennett 2015 DEVGL 34.81 (3) 36.17 (3) 1:10.98 0.73

3  144 112246 GERVAIS, Zavier 2015 ELAKE 32.81 (1) 39.05 (11) 1:11.86 1.61

4  176 Baetz, William 2015 JOZOW 35.98 (4) 36.13 (2) 1:12.11 1.86

5  123 Leibel, Brody 2015 ALPN 36.12 (6) 37.77 (6) 1:13.89 3.64

6  111 122404 ELLERY, Henry 2015 DEVGL 36.91 (9) 37.41 (4) 1:14.32 4.07

7  188 124676 WINTER, Alberto 2015 GLA 36.82 (8) 37.74 (5) 1:14.56 4.31

8  162 122152 THARANI, Dillon 2015 HEIGH 36.13 (7) 38.74 (9) 1:14.87 4.62

9  129 118965 REPATH, Jacob 2015 MSKSC 37.88 (14) 38.37 (7) 1:16.25 6.00

10  200 Brooks, Miller 2015 BEAVR 37.75 (12) 38.54 (8) 1:16.29 6.04

11  134 117668 MULLEN, Matthew 2016 DEVGL 37.54 (10) 39.29 (12) 1:16.83 6.58

12  171 Gonneau, Harrison 2015 ALPN 38.02 (15) 38.86 (10) 1:16.88 6.63

13  214 McGoey, Calvin 2015 BEAVR 37.58 (11) 39.43 (13) 1:17.01 6.76

14  189 122353 MERCER, Hugh 2015 CALDN 37.85 (13) 39.77 (16) 1:17.62 7.37

15  167 120105 BERRY, Bryce 2015 CRAIG 38.12 (17) 39.65 (14) 1:17.77 7.52

16  132 Zenlea, Cole 2015 ALPN 38.27 (19) 39.94 (18) 1:18.21 7.96

 115 121537 HARTLEY, Mason 2015 DEVGL 38.14 (18) 40.07 (19) 1:18.21 7.96

18  136 117644 SAINSBURY, Arthur 2016 DEVGL 38.71 (20) 39.70 (15) 1:18.41 8.16

19  142 124277 USHER-JONES, Brady 2016 DEVGL 38.81 (21) 39.88 (17) 1:18.69 8.44

20  201 Lever, Blayne 2015 BEAVR 39.39 (25) 40.19 (21) 1:19.58 9.33

21  173 118919 MICHAUD, Louie 2016 DEVGL 38.85 (22) 41.04 (23) 1:19.89 9.64

22  140 Grossman, Heath 2015 ALPN 40.15 (31) 40.18 (20) 1:20.33 10.08

23  113 121508 NEWMAN, Joshua 2015 DEVGL 39.23 (23) 41.22 (25) 1:20.45 10.20

24  152 116302 CREASE, Griffin 2015 TSCBM 39.31 (24) 41.41 (26) 1:20.72 10.47

25  157 vonHeymann, Cayden 2016 ALPN 39.91 (27) 41.15 (24) 1:21.06 10.81

26  133 Cambridge, Douglas 2015 ALPN 39.55 (26) 41.69 (27) 1:21.24 10.99

27  112 117890 CLARKE, Henry 2016 DEVGL 40.02 (30) 42.00 (29) 1:22.02 11.77

28  177 Dawson, Ross 2015 MSFLD 41.22 (36) 40.82 (22) 1:22.04 11.79

29  207 Bivol, Matvei 2015 MLTN 39.94 (28) 42.18 (30) 1:22.12 11.87

30  149 121426 BUTLER, James 2016 DEVGL 39.96 (29) 42.32 (31) 1:22.28 12.03

Page 1/4

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.07 Rev. 2 ALGE TIMY3 WP Timing

 2/14/2025 / MANSFIELD SKI CLUB (CAN) / REC25.0247

Created 2-14-2025 at 14:36:22



U10 INVITATIONAL FEB.14

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Friday  2/14/2025 Start Time 9:30 / 12:15

AOA

MANSFIELD SKI CLUB

MANSFIELD SKI CLUB
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31  213 Cole, Harrison 2015 MLTN 40.94 (35) 41.96 (28) 1:22.90 12.65

32  119 124796 MCLACHLIN, Archie 2016 DEVGL 40.38 (32) 42.84 (33) 1:23.22 12.97

33  145 124866 BARNICKE, Mason 2016 CRAIG 40.63 (34) 42.84 (33) 1:23.47 13.22

34  143 124362 HOLMES, Wren 2016 DEVGL 40.46 (33) 43.55 (39) 1:24.01 13.76

35  191 125273 NICULAE, Carson 2016 TSCBM 41.29 (37) 42.87 (35) 1:24.16 13.91

36  212 Bozzo, Marcello 2016 MSFLD 41.97 (45) 42.50 (32) 1:24.47 14.22

37  174 123814 ST-GERMAIN, Theo 2016 HEIGH 41.42 (38) 43.11 (37) 1:24.53 14.28

38  120 125535 DISI, Wes 2015 CALDN 41.83 (42) 43.01 (36) 1:24.84 14.59

39  147 124675 WINTER, Beltran 2016 GLA 41.85 (43) 43.43 (38) 1:25.28 15.03

40  156 Clarke, Mac 2016 MSFLD 41.82 (41) 43.62 (40) 1:25.44 15.19

41  155 124366 BeLANGER, Raphael 2016 DEVGL 41.64 (39) 43.81 (42) 1:25.45 15.20

42  193 121479 FURTADO, Elliot 2016 DEVGL 41.79 (40) 43.69 (41) 1:25.48 15.23

43  169 112960 TANG, Damien 2016 GLA 41.93 (44) 44.22 (47) 1:26.15 15.90

44  209 Kim, Taehwan 2015 CHICO 42.44 (49) 43.95 (44) 1:26.39 16.14

45  208 Dowdall, Pierce 2015 MSFLD 42.67 (51) 43.84 (43) 1:26.51 16.26

46  151 124679 ZHENG, Louis 2015 GLA 42.60 (50) 44.25 (48) 1:26.85 16.60

47  109 Parlardg, Greyson 2016 MSFLD 42.87 (55) 44.21 (46) 1:27.08 16.83

48  190 Stratton, Huck 2016 DEVGL 42.79 (53) 44.30 (49) 1:27.09 16.84

49  128 Hoey, Felix 2016 JOZOW 42.74 (52) 44.40 (52) 1:27.14 16.89

50  192 121557 SMITH, William 2016 DEVGL 43.18 (56) 43.97 (45) 1:27.15 16.90

51  150 Indovina, Dominic 2016 MSFLD 42.83 (54) 44.86 (53) 1:27.69 17.44

52  122 125534 CAHILL, Ellis 2016 TSCBM 42.28 (48) 45.97 (60) 1:28.25 18.00

53  168 113624 POTTS, Alexander 2016 GLA 43.28 (57) 45.77 (59) 1:29.05 18.80

54  124 Yuan-Guang Chen, Neil 2016 JOZOW 42.22 (47) 46.84 (66) 1:29.06 18.81

55  164 124278 COSFORD, James 2016 DEVGL 43.70 (60) 45.61 (57) 1:29.31 19.06

56  181 124795 MILLIGAN, Theo 2016 DEVGL 45.13 (71) 44.33 (50) 1:29.46 19.21

57  160 Rosenberg, Raphael 2016 ALPN 44.44 (68) 45.17 (55) 1:29.61 19.36

58  117 121541 FYFE, Alexander 2015 DEVGL 44.14 (63) 45.70 (58) 1:29.84 19.59

59  202 Lippert, Kingsley 2016 BEAVR 44.50 (69) 45.44 (56) 1:29.94 19.69

60  146 123813 NASSRALLAH, Quinn 2016 DEVGL 45.12 (70) 44.91 (54) 1:30.03 19.78

61  158 120157 SHIMIZU, Mason 2015 GLA 44.16 (64) 46.06 (61) 1:30.22 19.97

62  130 MacIntosh, Sam 2015 MSFLD 38.05 (16) 52.30 (84) 1:30.35 20.10

63  121 121527 VURMA, Tyler 2016 GLA 44.10 (62) 46.34 (62) 1:30.44 20.19

64  166 Srevens, Bryden 2016 TSCBM 44.43 (66) 46.58 (65) 1:31.01 20.76

65  118 121535 TOZER, Harrison 2015 DEVGL 43.62 (58) 47.40 (67) 1:31.02 20.77

66  127 124955 MORRISON, Michael 2016 OSLER 42.09 (46) 49.18 (76) 1:31.27 21.02

67  126 124813 TRAN, Constantine 2015 GLA 43.71 (61) 47.80 (71) 1:31.51 21.26

68  196 119739 MACDONALD, Quinn 2016 GLA 44.32 (65) 47.57 (69) 1:31.89 21.64

69  170 124775 PROFIS, Nathaniel 2016 OSLER 45.62 (73) 46.35 (63) 1:31.97 21.72

70  110 124931 CONCESSI, Nicholas 2016 HEIGH 43.67 (59) 48.31 (73) 1:31.98 21.73

71  187 122009 KWAN, Jasper 2015 GLA 45.69 (74) 46.47 (64) 1:32.16 21.91

72  182 120018 PENTY, Drew 2015 OSLER 44.43 (66) 48.25 (72) 1:32.68 22.43

73  199 Toombs, Henry 2015 MSFLD 45.16 (72) 48.50 (74) 1:33.66 23.41

74  153 112856 CHEUNG, Felix 2015 GLA 46.91 (76) 47.40 (67) 1:34.31 24.06

75  154 125250 CHEN, Tim 2015 OSLER 47.20 (77) 47.63 (70) 1:34.83 24.58
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76  195 125527 FOOTMAN, Lyle 2016 CALDN 46.19 (75) 49.13 (75) 1:35.32 25.07

77  197 Chan, Harvey 2016 NOYO 47.91 (79) 50.52 (77) 1:38.43 28.18

78  180 116872 GNEPE, David 2015 TSCBM 47.53 (78) 50.96 (80) 1:38.49 28.24

79  204 Runciman, Bradley 2016 MSFLD 48.01 (80) 51.04 (81) 1:39.05 28.80

80  116 Yarwood, William 2016 MSFLD 48.36 (81) 51.34 (82) 1:39.70 29.45

81  178 123175 XU, Landon 2016 GLA 50.19 (84) 50.73 (78) 1:40.92 30.67

82  175 Sinclair, Jack 2016 MSFLD 49.13 (83) 52.07 (83) 1:41.20 30.95

83  139 Legeny, Nicholas 2016 JOZOW 48.42 (82) 53.38 (85) 1:41.80 31.55

84  159 121544 HO, William 2015 GLA 50.30 (85) 53.87 (86) 1:44.17 33.92

85  179 123294 WEN, Henry 2016 GLA 51.22 (88) 54.13 (89) 1:45.35 35.10

86  138 125479 PAPA, Sebastian 2015 TSCBM 50.87 (87) 54.74 (90) 1:45.61 35.36

87  148 Kajouii, Tiam 2015 TSCBM 52.84 (91) 53.90 (87) 1:46.74 36.49

88  205 Ehgoetz, Aidan 2016 CHICO 51.88 (89) 55.18 (91) 1:47.06 36.81

89  185 124976 GRUNDY, Fraser 2016 CALDN 56.42 (97) 50.87 (79) 1:47.29 37.04

90  194 125485 MANCUSO, Eames 2016 TSCBM 53.83 (93) 53.92 (88) 1:47.75 37.50

91  141 125538 PEARCE, Carson 2015 CALDN 53.15 (92) 56.50 (94) 1:49.65 39.40

92  108 117645 BELL, Brody 2015 BATAW 54.99 (95) 56.33 (93) 1:51.32 41.07

93  210 Fasano, Alessandro 2015 MLTN 56.56 (98) 55.28 (92) 1:51.84 41.59

94  211 Zhang, Jacob 2015 MLTN 54.14 (94) 57.71 (96) 1:51.85 41.60

95  114 124678 HUNGERFORD, Riley 2016 CHICO 55.44 (96) 57.35 (95) 1:52.79 42.54

96  172 125477 MILLS, Jack 2016 CALDN 1:02.45 (99) 57.98 (97) 2:00.43 50.18

97  206 Baxter, Preston 2016 MLTN 1:04.38(100) 58.30 (98) 2:02.68 52.43

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 135 Mateer, Rory 2017 MSFLD 44.37 (51) Gate   22

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   3 competitors

 184 125480 PASTOR, Theo 2016 TSCBM 50.64 (86) DSQ Gate    6

 183 125541 ELBE, Conall 2016 CALDN 52.13 (90) DSQ Gate    2

 161 120107 ZHONG, Eric Yuanzhe 2015 GLA 36.06 (5) DSQ Gate   24
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Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

Snow: Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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